PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3048498

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
ROXANNE E. NETHER	10/01/2014	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	G&S RACING SERVICES AND PROMOTIONS L.L.C.	
Street Address:	511 CARNAHAN ROAD	
City:	AVONMORE	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	15618	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6068344

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (412)884-3923

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4128486457

Email: garytop-law@earthlink.net

Correspondent Name: GARY P. TOPOLOSKY

Address Line 1: 4031 BROWNSVILLE ROAD

Address Line 4: PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANIA 15227

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: RN 14-001 6068344			
NAME OF SUBMITTER: GARY P. TOPOLOSKY			
SIGNATURE:	/Gary P. Topolosky/		
DATE SIGNED:	10/01/2014		

Total Attachments: 1

source=NetherAssignment100114#page1.tif

PATENT 503001899 REEL: 033867 FRAME: 0528

Assignment of U.S. Patent No. 6,068,344

WHEREAS, I, Roxanne E. Nether, of Lower Burrell, Pennsylvania, hereafter "Assignor", am the sole heir to the invention patented by my late husband, Joseph G. Nether, on May 30, 2000, as U.S. Patent No. 6,068,344 and entitled:

WHEEL MOUNT.

WHEREAS, G & S Racing Services and Promotions L.L.C., a Pennsylvania Limited Liability Company with a business address at 511 Carnahan Road, Avonmore, PA 15618, hereafter "Assignee", is desirous of acquiring all right, title and interest in the aforementioned patent from Assignor.

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which Assignor hereby fully acknowledges, I, the full owner of said patent (identified above) by these present do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States, and the entire right, title and interest in and to the Patent.

Executed this day of October 2014 at	NATRUPA	HTE.	D.	······································
	(City)			
By: Jaans E. Nether (Laz)			
Koxamic E. Neiner				
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania)				

A (lesses) SS:

Before me personally appeared said Assignor, Roxanne E. Nether and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be by his free will and act this _____ day of October 2014.

Seal

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

Missins See!

Marifyn Zeribrauski, Notary Public

Montano Timp., Meghany County

My Commission Excess Feb. 23, 2017

MEMORE, PENNSYLVANIA ASSIXUATION OF HOTARIES

(Notary Public)